
Edna 11-16-25

8 & Under Barrels
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Dallas 15.869 10
Tatum Frankie Gunny 15.883 NE
Savannah Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 16.226 9
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 16.508 8
Turner Lockhart Gator 16.653 7
Savannah Rodriguez Hollywood 16.887 NE
Turner Lockhart Ted 17.656 NE
Kinsley Crisp Dolly 18.140 NE

8 & Under Poles
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Dallas 22.020 10
Tatum Frankie Gunny 22.678 NE
Kinsley Crisp Dolly 24.522 9
Kinsley Crisp Lisa 27.166 NE
Leddy Varley 58.807 8

Mini Pros
Rider Horse Time Points
Leddy Varley 42.150 10
Steelie Parker 51.558 NM



Open Barrels
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division Prize Points
Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 14.790 1 $338 10
Lauren Mancha Fab Frosting 16371 14.796 1 $254 NM
Wendy Cline Streakin And Shaken 14.860 1 $169 9
Lauren Davang First N Scottish 14.889 1 $85 8
Charyl Poche Foolin Round N Traffic 14.934 1 7
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 15.016 1 6
Lacey Koehl Jm Miss Flashy Sparks 15.107 1 NE
Ashley Specht Shf All Of Her Kisses 15.131 1 NM
Amanda Varley Gjb Hes A Hot Topic 13286 15.150 1 5
Dacie Treybig First Prize Runner 15.182 1 4
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 15.211 1 3
Amanda Slaughter Otoes Two Eyed Zan 15.271 1 NM
Ashton Poole Nnn Queenofthesouth 15.286 1 2

Heather Roland Z Bug 15.318 2 $338 NM
KyLynn Foreman Vf Blonde N Famous 11973 15.332 2 $254 10
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 15.349 2 $169 9
Jenny Zant 15.363 2 $85 8
Ashley Specht This Cash Is Smokin 15.370 2 NM
Alexis Jan Sassy 15.434 2 7
Lacey Koehl Km Classy Corona 15.503 2 5.5
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 15.503 2 5.5
Wendy Cline Slick Biancas Guy 15.508 2 4
Kellie Riley Vodka On Fire 15.515 2 3
Izzy Wisener Jessa Sixy Lady 24332 15.536 2 2
Brinn Pohorily 23722 15.537 2 1
Judy Teal Sam 15.561 2
AshLee White Oh What Fame 15.599 2
Jacie Stanley Peppermint Perk 15.600 2
Betsy Parent My Secret Fling 37 15.609 2
Kinslee Sobotik 15.629 2
Emma Hayden Pressures On High 15.650 2
Laci Grempel 19862 15.665 2
Amanda Lovorn Thischiccantrumpthat 15846 15.668 2
Kenzie Stamps Cookie 15.694 2
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 15.696 2
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 12633 15.723 2
Amanda Varley Aleekat 13286 15.723 2
Keaton Helweg Foxy 15.739 2
Oakley Ellis 15.757 2
Kimberly Blackmon Easy Frostie 15.788 2



Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 15.801 3 $338 10
Ashley Specht Fame On The Horizon 15.810 3 $254 NM
Laci Grempel Tjr Next Level Epic 19862 15.816 3 $169 NM
Amanda Slaughter Fin Na Take Ur Money 15.848 3 $85 NM
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 15.851 3 9
Amanda Slaughter Speedy Black Cat 15.863 3 NM
Tatum Frankie Dallas 15.869 3 8
Tatum Frankie Gunny 15.883 3 NE
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 15.893 3 7
Jamie Kay Ellis G 15.909 3 6
Skylar Curtis Devil N Disguys 21072 15.917 3 5
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 15.940 3 NE
Paula Stamps Jake 15.968 3 NM
Gem Lamb Punky 16.016 3 NM
Stormie Parker Celebrate The Fame - Sp 16.018 3 NM
Carolyn Holt 16.023 3 4
Addisyn Nance Brother 16.050 3 3
Lexi Grempel Cooper 18649 16.054 3 NM
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 16.056 3 1.5
Stevi Erickson Eddy 16.056 3 1.5
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 16.069 3
Oakley Ellis 16.086 3
Diana Welder Dashin Dual Zip 15213 16.091 3
Skylar Curtis Sweet Tanner 21072 16.148 3
Randa Childers 16.160 3
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.192 3
Savannah Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 16.226 3
Betsy Parent Dandy Red Quixote 16.227 3
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 16.261 3
Samantha Bray Lily 16.273 3

Judy Teal 16.297 4 $338 NM
Tiffany Vollbaum Boots 16.312 4 $212 10
Harlee Foley Kan Share The Fame 13586 16.312 4 $212 NM
McKenzie Pier Doolee 16.314 4 $85 9
Kylee King Junie Bea Jones 16.327 4 8
Callie Albrecht Hp Bully By Design 16.353 4 NM
Addison Hill Blue King Cutter 16.356 4 NM
Megan Murphy Joeys Fortune 16.448 4 7
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 16.508 4 6
Pamela McClaugherty Debtonator 16.555 4 NM
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 16.615 4 5
Jodi Evans Belle 16.623 4 4
Chasity Aguirre Km Lipstickonmycolar 16.641 4 3
Lacey Koehl Lk Magic Sunshine 16.682 4 2



Brenda Slaughter Camo 16.724 4 NM
Madison Meader Docs Belle 16.765 4 1
Kenzie Stamps Ed 16.772 4

Megan Murphy Flitforadashnguy 16.797 5 $338 10
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 16.849 5 $254 9
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 16.873 5 $169 8
Tracy Griggs 16.890 5 $85 7
Caitlin Hemphill Cj Dixies Pixie 16.903 5 6
Rose Benjamin Im Jes Remi 16.905 5 NM
Jordyn Manuel Ally 16.934 5 5
Jodi Evans Kit Kat 16.947 5 4
Betsy Nash New Leeder 10448 17.017 5 NM
Hayden Langston Aint Trickn If You Got It 17.027 5 3
Rose Benjamin Im Jes Toasted 17.062 5 NM
Boo Burttschell Seven 15480 17.085 5 NM
Jordyn Manuel Moon 17.105 5 NE
Rosalie Hazen Playright Pistol 17.175 5 2
Jordyn Lovell Leterip Commander 20834 17.203 5 1
Randa Childers 17.283 5
AshLee White Cinnamon Spitfire 17.360 5
Margo Thomas Sinseistional 7928 17.659 5
Jennifer Teets One Slye Stripper 18.048 5
Brenda Slaughter Whizkey 18.782 5

Lauren Mancha Cloverleaf Traffic 16371 99.999 5
Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 99.999 5
Ashley Specht Fr Double D 114.947 5
Ashley Specht Cutting Chics Rule 114.975 5
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 12634 115.195 5
Tiffani Sonnier 115.263 5
Lexi Grempel Rockin French Fire 18649 115.298 5
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 115.316 5
Shaylee Ketenbrink Zues 115.334 5
Addisyn Nance Missy 115.336 5
Brinn Pohorily 23722 115.565 5
Callie Albrecht Moonin The Guys 115.730 5
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 115.755 5
Mandi Williams 115.818 5
Mandi Williams 115.831 5
Carol Harris Fire 115.851 5
Cheri Hennessy Coats French Bugg 115.872 5
Jan Powell Tilly 115.878 5
Brinn Pohorily 23722 115.907 5
Kassidy Pruett Ty Stoliyofrenchguy 115.966 5



Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 115.970 5
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 20394 115.995 5
Ashton Poole This Guys Famous 116.008 5
Meggin Elstner Fancy Wise Jet Dancer 116.129 5
Brinn Pohorily 23722 116.211 5
Boo Burttschell Paint Me A Mulberry 15480 116.439 5
Makayla Baranowski Roanie 116.783 5
Kinslee Sobotik Speed E 116.792 5
Tiffani Sonnier 116.817 5
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 117.206 5
Lainey Jane Gonzales Lucy 117.276 5
Lisa Kaul Klk Sweeping Rocket 117.576 5
Julianna Soileau El Carlos 24511 117.963 5
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 118.161 5



Youth Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 14.790 1 $163 10
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 15.016 1 $98 9
Lacey Koehl Jm Miss Flashy Sparks 15.107 1 $65 NE
Dacie Treybig First Prize Runner 15.182 1 8

Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 15.349 2 $163 10
Skyler Smerek Sante Anna Traffic 15.473 2 $98 9
Lacey Koehl Km Classy Corona 15.503 2 $65 8
Izzy Wisener Jessa Sixy Lady 15.536 2 7
Brinn Pohorily 15.537 2 6
Kinslee Sobotik 15.629 2 NM
Emma Hayden Pressures On High 15.650 2 NM
Kenzie Stamps Cookie 15.694 2 NM
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 15.696 2 5
Oakley Ellis 15.757 2 4

Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 15.801 3 $163 10
Tatum Frankie Dallas 15.869 3 $98 9
Tatum Frankie Gunny 15.883 3 $65 NE
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 15.893 3 8
Skylar Curtis Devil N Disguys 15.917 3 7
Addisyn Nance Brother 16.050 3 6
Oakley Ellis 16.086 3 5
Skylar Curtis Sweet Tanner 16.148 3 NE
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.192 3 NE
Savannah Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 16.226 3 4
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 16.261 3 3
McKenzie Pier Doolee 16.314 3 2
Kylee King Junie Bea Jones 16.327 3 1
Addison Hill Blue King Cutter 16.356 3
Hadlee McClaugherty Sg Badgers Girl 16.423 3
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 16.508 3
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 16.615 3
Lacey Koehl Lk Magic Sunshine 16.682 3
Madison Meader Docs Belle 16.765 3
Kenzie Stamps Ed 16.772 3

Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 16.849 4 $163 10
Savannah Rodriguez Hollywood 16.887 4 $98 9
Tracy Griggs 16.890 4 $65 8
Caitlin Hemphill Cj Dixies Pixie 16.903 4 7



Addie Ketenbrink Lady 17.015 4 6
Rosalie Hazen Playright Pistol 17.175 4 5
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 17.227 4 4
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 17.724 4 NE
Kinsley Crisp Dolly 18.140 4 3
Charley Anne Pavlicek Handy 26.873 4 NM

Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 115.316 4
Shaylee Ketenbrink Zues 115.334 4
Addisyn Nance Missy 115.336 4
Brinn Pohorily 115.565 4
Shyloh Smerek Rw Woods Hot Rod 115.566 4
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 115.755 4
Charley Anne Pavlicek Spirit 115.846 4
Brinn Pohorily 115.907 4
Brinn Pohorily 116.211 4
Makayla Baranowski Roanie 116.783 4
Kinslee Sobotik Speed E 116.792 4
Lainey Jane Gonzales Lucy 117.276 4
Julianna Soileau El Carlos 117.963 4
Jordyn Lovell Leterip Commander 118.239 4



Adult Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Lauren Mancha Fab Frosting 14.796 1 $78
Lauren Davang First N Scottish 14.889 1 $52
Charyl Poche Foolin Round N Traffic 14.934 1
Amanda Varley Gjb Hes A Hot Topic 15.150 1
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 15.211 1
Amanda Slaughter Otoes Two Eyed Zan 15.271 1

Kellie Riley Vodka On Fire 15.515 2 $78
AshLee White Oh What Fame 15.599 2 $52
Amanda Varley Aleekat 15.723 2

Amanda Slaughter Speedy Black Cat 15.863 3 $78
Jamie Kay Ellis G 15.909 3 $52
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 15.940 3
Stormie Parker Celebrate The Fame - Sp 16.018 3
Stevi Erickson Eddy 16.056 3

Harlee Foley Kan Share The Fame 16.312 4 $78
Megan Murphy Joeys Fortune 16.448 4 $52
Megan Murphy Flitforadashnguy 16.797 4
Jodi Evans Kit Kat 16.947 4
AshLee White Cinnamon Spitfire 17.360 4

Mandi Williams 115.818 4
Mandi Williams 115.831 4
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 115.995 4
Lexa Ford One Too Many 117.942 4

Senior Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Wendy Cline Streakin And Shaken 14.860 1 $45

Wendy Cline Slick Biancas Guy 15.508 2 $45
Kimberly Blackmon Easy Frostie 15.788 2

Gem Lamb Punky 16.016 3 $45
Carolyn Holt 16.023 3
Randa Childers 16.160 3



Randa Childers 17.283 4 $45

Carol Harris Fire 115.851 4



Novice
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Amanda Varley Gjb Hes A Hot Topic 15.150 1 $135 NN
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 15.503 1 10
Kellie Riley Vodka On Fire 15.515 1 NN
Amanda Varley Aleekat 15.723 1 9
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 15.851 1 8
Jamie Kay Ellis G 15.909 1 7
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 15.940 1 6
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 16.056 1 5
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 16.069 1 4

Kylee King Junie Bea Jones 16.327 2 $135 10
Jennifer Teets One Slye Stripper 18.048 2 NN

Lauren Mancha Cloverleaf Traffic 99.999 2



High Stakes
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Kimberly Blackmon Easy Frostie 15.788 1 $630
Gem Lamb Punky 16.016 1
Skylar Curtis Sweet Tanner 16.148 1

Brinn Pohorily 115.565 3
Mandi Williams 115.818 3
Mandi Williams 115.831 3
Lexa Ford One Too Many 119.466 3

Futurity
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Kellie Riley Vodka On Fire 15.515 1 $132
Brinn Pohorily 15.537 1
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 16.056 1
Jennifer Teets One Slye Stripper 18.048 2 $132

Lauren Mancha Cloverleaf Traffic 99.999 2
Brinn Pohorily 115.907 2
Ashton Poole This Guys Famous 116.008 2



Open Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 20.886 1 $114 10
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 21.141 1 $76 9
Skylar Curtis Sweet Tanner 21.181 1 8
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 21.300 1 7
Lainey Jane Gonzales Shooter Gonzales 21.416 1 6
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 21.700 1 5

Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 21.893 2 $114 10
Tatum Frankie Gunny 22.678 2 $76 9

Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 23.284 3 $114 10
Kinslee Sobotik Speed E 26.422 3 $76 NM
Ashton Poole Jasper 26.871 3 9
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 27.343 3 8
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 27.434 3 7
Kenzie Stamps Ed 31.535 3 NM
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 34.331 3 6
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 39.770 3 NE

Lexa Ford Impressive Trouble 99.999 3
Samantha Bray Lilly 99.999 3
Shaylee Ketenbrink Zeus 99.999 3

Youth Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 20.886 1 $171 10
Skylar Curtis Sweet Tanner 21.181 1 $140 9
Lainey Jane Gonzales Shooter Gonzales 21.416 1 $104 8
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 21.700 1 $67 7
Tatum Frankie Dallas 22.020 1 $36 6
Addie Ketenbrink Lady 22.443 1 5
Skyler Smerek Sante Anna Traffic 22.536 1 4
Jordyn Manuel Ally 22.545 1 3
Tatum Frankie Gunny 22.678 1 NE
Shyloh Smerek 22.770 1 2
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 23.284 1 1
Charley Anne Pavlicek Spirit 23.470 1
Shyloh Smerek 23.729 1
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 23.912 1



Mia Kasnow One Too Many 24.217 1
Kinsley Crisp Dolly 24.522 1
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 27.343 1
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 27.434 1
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 28.415 1
Charley Anne Pavlicek Handy 29.152 1
Samantha Bray 29.294 1

Shaylee Ketenbrink Zeus 99.999 1
Jordyn Manuel Moon 99.999 1


